
Anglo-Chinese School (Independent)             Updated on 3 Nov 2022 
 

Anglo-Chinese School (Independent) Philharmonic Orchestra 
October 2022 – December 2022 Rehearsal Schedule 

Wk Date Day Time Event Tutor Teacher 

4 3 Oct Mon 1630 to 1830 IB Orchestra (Year 5) ET PX 
6 Oct Thu 1630 to 1830 IB Orchestra (Year 5)  SLs AH 

 
5 10 Oct Mon 1630 to 1730 

1730 to 1830 
IB Orchestra (Year 5) 
IB Orchestra Sectionals 

ET 
SLs 

PN 

13 Oct Thu 1630 to 1830 IB Orchestra (Year 5)  ET SG 
 

6 17 Oct Mon ACSI Gives Thanks Day 

20 Oct Thu 1300 to 1800 
1630 to 1830 

Instrumental Tutorial 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5)  

Tutors 
ET 

PX 
 

21 Oct Fri 1430 to 1530 
1530 to 1730 

Sec Orchestra Sectionals 
Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 

SLs 
YZY 

SG 

 
7 24 Oct Mon Deepavali 

26 Oct Wed 1530 to 1830 Sec Orchestra Sectionals SLs PN 
27 Oct Thu 1300 to 1800 

1630 to 1830 
Instrumental Tutorial 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5)  

Tutors 
ET 

PX  

28 Oct Fri 1430 to 1530 
1530 to 1730 

Sec Orchestra Sectionals 
Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 

SLs 
YZY 

AH 

 
Start of school holidays for Y1-Y2; Start of 3 Express Extended Lessons and Year 3 IP Remedial Programme 
8 31 Oct  Mon 1530 to 1730 IB Orchestra (Year 4-5)  SLs AH 

2 Nov Wed 0930 to 1230 Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
Preparation for 2023 Performing 
Arts Showcase 

YZY SG 

3 Nov Thu 1300 to 1800 
1530 to 1730 

Instrumental Tutorial 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5) 

Tutors 
ET 

PX 

4 Nov Fri 0930 to 1230 Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
Preparation for 2023 Performing 
Arts Showcase 

YZY PN 

Start of Y5 Tutorial Programmes 
9 7 Nov  Mon 0930 to 1230 

1530 to 1730 
Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5)  

YZY 
SLs 

PN 
AH 

9 Nov Wed 0930 to 1230 Sec Orchestra Sectionals Tutors PN 
10 Nov Thu 1300 to 1730 

1530 to 1730 
Instrumental Tutorial 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5) 

Tutors 
ET 

PX 

11 Nov Fri 0930 to 1230 Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
Preparation for 2023 Performing 
Arts Showcase 

YZY SG 

 
10 
 

14 Nov Mon 0930 to 1230 
1430 to 1730 

Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5)  

YZY 
ET 
 

PN 
AH 



17 Nov Thu 0930 to 1230 
 
 
0930 to 1230 
0930 to 1300 

Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
Preparation for 2023 Performing 
Arts Showcase 
IB Orchestra (Year 4-5) 
Instrumental Tutorial 

YZY 
 
 
ET 

PX 
 
 
AH 

18 Nov Fri 0930 to 1230 Sec Orchestra (Year 1-3) 
Preparation for 2023 Performing 
Arts Showcase 

YZY SG 

 
0 
 

28 Dec Wed 0930 to 1230 
 

Combined Rehearsal with Band 
2023 Performing Arts Showcase 
Rehearsal (Sec only) 

SLs + Zach 
 

PN 

30 Dec Fri 0930 to 1230 2023 Performing Arts Showcase 
Rehearsal (Sec only) 

SLs SG 

3 Jan Tue School Hours 
(Schedule TBC) 

2023 Performing Arts 
Showcase  

- ALL  

 
 
 


